KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-9191
2015-9190
2015-9189
2015-9188
2015-9187
2015-9186
2015-9185
2015-9184
2015-9183
2015-9182
2015-9181
2015-9180
2015-9179
2015-9178
2015-9177
2015-9176
2015-9175
2015-9174
2015-9173
2015-9172
2015-9171
2015-9170
2015-9169
2015-9168
2015-9167
2015-9166
2015-9165
2015-9164
2015-9163
2015-9162
2015-9161
2015-9160
2015-9159
2015-9158
2015-9157
2015-9156
2015-9155
2015-9154
2015-9153
2015-9152
2015-9151
2015-9150
2015-9149
2015-9148
2015-9147
2015-9146
2015-9145
2015-9144

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/04/15 23:4223:42:50
05/04/15 23:1923:19:04
05/04/15 23:1223:12:44
05/04/15 23:0623:06:03
05/04/15 23:0523:05:50
05/04/15 22:4322:43:11
05/04/15 22:0622:06:54
05/04/15 21:5121:51:35
05/04/15 21:4021:40:19
05/04/15 21:3221:32:23
05/04/15 21:2121:21:22
05/04/15 21:1621:16:28
05/04/15 20:5920:59:37
05/04/15 20:2620:26:53
05/04/15 20:2420:24:24
05/04/15 20:1920:19:26
05/04/15 19:5919:59:13
05/04/15 19:5519:55:19
05/04/15 19:3619:36:26
05/04/15 19:3019:30:45
05/04/15 19:0519:05:20
05/04/15 18:4218:42:33
05/04/15 18:1018:10:41
05/04/15 17:5517:55:51
05/04/15 17:4517:45:36
05/04/15 17:3317:33:02
05/04/15 17:2817:28:06
05/04/15 17:1917:19:20
05/04/15 17:0817:08:27
05/04/15 17:0117:01:33
05/04/15 17:0017:00:16
05/04/15 16:5116:51:59
05/04/15 16:4216:42:55
05/04/15 16:3016:30:14
05/04/15 16:1716:17:47
05/04/15 16:1316:13:41
05/04/15 16:0916:09:29
05/04/15 15:5115:51:16
05/04/15 15:1815:18:49
05/04/15 15:1415:14:38
05/04/15 14:3414:34:23
05/04/15 14:2214:22:23
05/04/15 14:0714:07:57
05/04/15 13:5913:59:43
05/04/15 13:2613:26:21
05/04/15 13:1513:15:29
05/04/15 13:0713:07:33
05/04/15 13:0913:09:24

224
MWINNE
224
MWINNE
MWINNE
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
S157
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
210
LT132
LT132
198
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LT132
LTIM
LT132
LT132
210
210
210
S140
KMCG
S140
LT132
KMCG
182
182
KMCG

Location/Address

NAPA AUTO PARTS

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

171 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
WHITE EAGLE HALL

TEMPLE EMANUEL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

LINCOLN STREET @ CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

GREAT WALL CHINESE FOOD

WEST O"REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

249 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

67 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

341 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

158 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

210 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

113 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

96 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

117 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
267 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)

180 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

FAMILY HOUSE

209 NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

44 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

DOC'S K9 CENTER

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

CLIFTON AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

34 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE @ CROSS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
ALARM- PANIC 74P

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT ARREST 81A
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PARKING PROBLEM 87
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81
INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

CHECK WELFARE 111

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

MOTORIST ASSIST 77
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIGHT 09

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

NR

H1
H1

H1
TI
H1

R7

H1
H1

WT

H1
R3
WT

H1
H1

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-9143
2015-9142
2015-9141
2015-9140
2015-9139
2015-9138
2015-9137
2015-9136
2015-9135
2015-9134
2015-9133
2015-9132
2015-9131
2015-9130
2015-9129
2015-9128
2015-9127
2015-9126
2015-9125
2015-9124
2015-9123
2015-9122
2015-9121
2015-9120
2015-9119
2015-9118
2015-9117
2015-9116
2015-9115
2015-9114
2015-9113
2015-9112

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/04/15 13:0613:06:30
05/04/15 12:1512:15:57
05/04/15 12:0512:05:11
05/04/15 12:0312:03:00
05/04/15 11:2211:22:33
05/04/15 11:1211:12:23
05/04/15 10:5610:56:37
05/04/15 10:4610:46:58
05/04/15 10:3810:38:39
05/04/15 10:1210:12:44
05/04/15 10:0210:02:58
05/04/15 09:5509:55:15
05/04/15 09:4309:43:31
05/04/15 10:0110:01:59
05/04/15 09:2009:20:30
05/04/15 09:2009:20:51
05/04/15 09:1809:18:42
05/04/15 09:1409:14:44
05/04/15 09:1509:15:51
05/04/15 09:1309:13:44
05/04/15 08:5608:56:36
05/04/15 08:1608:16:57
05/04/15 07:5207:52:57
05/04/15 07:2307:23:20
05/04/15 03:1803:18:21
05/04/15 02:4502:45:42
05/04/15 02:1102:11:43
05/04/15 02:0202:02:56
05/04/15 01:5201:52:48
05/04/15 00:4900:49:36
05/04/15 00:3100:31:36
05/04/15 00:0600:06:07

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
S140
KMCG
163
S140
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

177 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

ULSTER COUNTY COURT HOUSE
RONDOUT LEGAL SERVICES

, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

127 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
27 HONE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ RAVINE STREET, KI...

17 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

181 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK CEMETERY

GRAND STREET MEDICAL OFFICE
127 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
128 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

138 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ARMORY

WING SHUI CHINESE RESTAURANT

CLIFTON AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

FORSYTH PARK

PARK STREET @ EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGS...

STEWARTS
4 KINGSTON STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ONEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGST...

62 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM- PANIC 74P
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SICK REPORT 118
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
FOUND PROPERTY 19

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

WT
H2
H2

H3

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



